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Sleep-ins

Bank Holidays

Live-In Care

Hour
45 minute

30 minute

Sleep-in
Waking-night
Working-night

Hour
45 minute

30 minute

Sleep-in/Waking-Work

Weekly

Q North Norfolk & Great Yarmouth
remarki) Price List

£38.00
£30.00
£24.00

£235.00
£335.00
£335.00

£76.00
£60.00
£38.00
£470 / £670.00

£1,495.00



