



# North Norfolk & Great Yarmouth Price List

Mon-Sun	Hour	£38.00
	45 minute	£30.00
	30 minute	£24.00
Sleep-ins	Sleep-in	£235.00
	Waking-night	£335.00
	Working-night	£335.00
Bank Holidays	Hour	£76.00
	45 minute	£60.00
	30 minute	£38.00
	Sleep-in/Waking-Work	£470 / £670.00
Live-In Care	Weekly	£1,495.00